
#4 David Bonin (COM)

Benjamin O'Connor (GK)

Keith Schulz (MND)

Patrick Gonzales (STA)
Khdeir Zeidan (HNT)

#6 Josh Keopp (STP)

John Short (BR)

Bobby Cunningham (SUL)

#8 Jarod Brignac (FNT)

Jeff Francis (AJ)

Zachary Schaubut (SHW)

BYE

Mitch Barros (NSH)

#5 Adam St. Pierre (CAT)
BYE

Jules Brown (RIV)

BYE
#3 Greg Kempton (RUM)

#2 Aaron Smith F;2:35

#2 Aaron Smith (BM)
BYE

Lance LaFleur (JE)
Kendall Ardoin (CEN)
Heath Henry (ACA)
#7 Levi Gruwell (HNV)

Bryan Enamorado (BON)

Logan Boudreaux (COV)
Dustin Rothell (BYR)

BYE

Ronald Willis (HC)

Jordan Montgomery (AIR)

Sam Hoepner (EVN)

#1 Roger Irion (JES)

#1 Roger Irion T;16-1;5:00

#1 R. Irion M;14-4

#3 G. Kempton M;19-9

#7 L. Gruwell M;18-7

#3 G. Kempton M;19-10

#4 D. Bonin M;8-0

#1 R. Irion F;1:16

#1 R. Irion F;1:42

J. Francis F;2:54

#5 A. St. Pierre M;15-1

#4 D. Bonin F;1:55

#3 G. Kempton F;1:31

#6 J. Keopp F;2:36

#7 L. Gruwell D;10-9

#2 A. Smith F;2:30
#2 A. Smith

P. Gonzales F;1:49

L. LaFleur M;23-15

#7 L. Gruwell F;1:38

#6 J. Keopp T;20-5;5:21

J. Brown F;FOR

L. Boudreaux F;2:21

#3 G. Kempton

#4 D. Bonin

J. Short F;2:15

B. Cunningham F;0:48

#5 A. St. Pierre

#8 J. Brignac F;3:10

J. Francis F;FOR

Z. Schaubut F;4:23

#1 R. Irion

BYE

Khdeir Zeidan (HNT)

Kendall Ardoin (CEN)

Heath Henry (ACA)

Keith Schulz (MND)

Bryan Enamorado (BON)

Dustin Rothell (BYR)

BYE

BYE

Benjamin O'Connor (GK)

Ronald Willis (HC)

BYE

Jordan Montgomery (AIR)

Mitch Barros (NSH)

Sam Hoepner (EVN)

BYE
S. Hoepner

Patrick Gonzales (STA)

J. Montgomery F;FOR

Lance LaFleur (JE)

R. Willis

Jules Brown (RIV)

B. O'Connor

Logan Boudreaux (COV)

D. Rothell

John Short (BR)

K. Schulz F;FOR

Bobby Cunningham (SUL)

H. Henry F;0:37

#8 Jarod Brignac (FNT)

K. Zeidan

Zachary Schaubut (SHW)
Z. Schaubut F;1:51

#8 J. Brignac F;4:06

B. Cunningham F;3:41

J. Short F;2:44

L. Boudreaux F;1:59

R. Willis F;0:42

P. Gonzales F;1:33

J. Montgomery D;10-4

#8 J. Brignac D;6-1

J. Short F;3:38

#2 Aaron Smith (BM)

L. Boudreaux F;1:26

Jeff Francis (AJ)

J. Montgomery F;2:28

#5 Adam St. Pierre (CAT)

#5 A. St. Pierre D;8-4

J. Francis F;2:14

#2 A. Smith F;2:56

#6 J. Keopp F;4:23

#4 David Bonin (COM)

#2 A. Smith M;14-6

#5 A. St. Pierre D;10-7

#7 Levi Gruwell (HNV)

#4 David Bonin D;5-0

#5 A. St. Pierre F;1:55

#4 D. Bonin D;5-3

#2 A. Smith

#7 L. Gruwell
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Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Josh Keopp (STP)
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